

# Lincoln Little League and USA Softball 2025 Sponsorship Opportunities



Lincoln Little League and USA Softball is preparing for the upcoming baseball and softball season and we would like to ask you to join our family of team sponsors and community leaders.

This past season was very successful as more than 400 children from our community participated at various levels of baseball and softball enjoying a season of healthy exercise, learning good sportsmanship, valuable coaching and fun competition playing America's favorite pastime.

Our boys and girls represented our town well this past season with outstanding performances both in league play and tournament competition.

Our children continue to develop and we look to remain very competitive in all age groups going forward but we need your help to ensure we continue to maintain the high standards that Lincoln Little League and USA Softball is renowned for.

# Randy Hein or Sullivan Field Billboard



4' x 8' Full-color outfield billboard displayed on our signature fields throughout the season.

### \$625 Each year after (no minimum)

Hien Field: Baseball (Lonsdale Park) Sullivan Field: Softball (Saylesville Park)

#### **ADDITIONAL BENEFITS**

Hot-linked company logo on http://lincolnriysbl.org.

# Sam Moore Field Signage



3' x 8' Full-color heavy duty vinyl banner displayed at our minors and T-ball field throughout the season.

\$375 Each year after (no minimum)

Sam Moore Field: Baseball (Lonsdale Park)

#### **ADDITIONAL BENEFITS**

Hot-linked company logo on http://lincolnriysbl.org.

# **Team Sponsor**



Company name printed on the player's softball/baseball shirts of your assigned team(s).

# ADDITIONAL BENEFITS

- Team picture plaque commemorating your support for Lincoln Little League and USA Softball upon request.
- Get mentioned in local newspaper articles covering league games.
- · Hot-linked company logo on http://lincolnriysbl.org.

## League Sponsor



Your company's logo printed on a multi-sponsor banner displayed at the concession stand at Lonsdale Park.

#### **ADDITIONAL BENEFITS**

Hot-linked company logo on http://lincolnriysbl.org.

Simply complete the enclosed sponsor registration form with your check payable to Lincoln Little League, Inc. and mail it to Lincoln Little League C/O Stephanie Lavallee PO Box 273 Lincoln, RI 02865

If you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact me directly at 401-578-0460.

If you prefer to pay via Pay Pal, use LLregfee@gmail.com. Please pay using friends & family payment method so no fees are incurred by Lincoln Little League and USA Softball. Please add your company name in comment section via PayPal.

Thank you very much for your thoughtful consideration.

Sincerely,

Stephanie

Stephanie Lavallee Lincoln Little League and USA Softball Sonsorship Director PO Box 273 Lincoln RI 02865 salavallee@outlook.com (401) 578-0460